SWR Institute Safety Video Library

Disclaimer

The safety related videos identified below are being provided as a public service to your company to use as resource for training and information purposes (collectively, the "Safety Videos"). Your access to the Safety Videos may be obtained through links to YouTube, third party websites or which may be downloaded from the Sealant, Waterproofing & Restoration Institute's ("SWR Institute") website. SWR Institute, its members, directors, officers, employees and agents disclaim any responsibility whatsoever for the accuracy of the terms, product listing, methods, procedures, specifications, views and opinions discussed in any of the Safety Videos. SWR Institute does not necessarily approve, disprove, or guarantee the validity or accuracy of any data, claim or opinion including, but not limited to, the adequacy of any safety training method, procedure or application. The opinions expressed during any of the Safety Videos are independent in nature and do not necessarily reflect the official position of SWR Institute. The SWR Institute has merely provided links, third party references or downloadable content prepared by others for use by its members and other parties, and cannot accept responsibility for the accuracy of the information, opinion, product or appropriateness of any safety procedure or precaution under any specific circumstance. SWR Institute disclaims liability for ads, videos, promoted content or comments accessible from any external web page. The responsibility of external content or comments rests with the organizations or individuals providing them. Any link to a third party website does not imply endorsement by SWR Institute. SWR Institute has not necessarily reviewed all of the sites that may be linked below and is not responsible for the contents of any such linked site. The inclusion of any link does not imply endorsement by SWR Institute of the site. Your use of any such linked web site is at your own risk. All rights with respect to the Safety Videos are reserved to those who produced and published the Safety Videos. SWR Institute has attempted wherever possible to identify the party or parties who produced or published the particular Safety Video.